

ASSAM ENTRADE LIMITED

Regd. Office: 16 Tara Chand Dutta Street (2nd Floor), Kolkata 700 073

CIN No. L20219WB1985PLC096557

GSTIN 09AAECA3423G1ZZ

PAN NO. AAECA3423G

Date: May 30, 2023

To,

The Manager Listing
BSE Limited,
5th Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400 001.
Scrip Code: 542911

Subject: Submission of Newspaper Advertisements under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith, copies of the newspaper advertisement published in the *FINANCIAL EXPRESS* (English) and *EK DIN* (Bangla) on May 30, 2023, for the Audited Financial Results for the quarter/year ended **March 31, 2023**.

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking you.

For Assam Entrade Limited

ANUJ Digitally signed
by ANUJ GUPTA
Date: 2023.05.30
11:25:54 +05'30'
GUPTA

Anuj Gupta
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above.

Corp. Office : 26/49, Birhana Road, Kanpur 208 001
Phone: 0512-23500151 eMail: assamentrade1985@gmail.com
www.assamentrade.com

MBL Infrastructure Ltd.

(CIN-L27109DL1995PLC338407)

Registered & Corporate Office : Baani Corporate One, Suite No. 308, 3rd Floor, Plot No. 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025
Tel No. 011-48593300; Fax No. 011-48593320, www.mblinfra.com; Email : cs@mblinfra.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	9,785	21,256	3,283	12,008	30,095	5,526
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(927)	551	(1,706)	(1,657)	(5,075)	(4,690)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(927)	551	(1,706)	(1,657)	(5,075)	(4,690)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	224	580	1,750	(502)	(5,052)	(1,366)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	231	588	1,743	(495)	(5,044)	(1,373)
6.	Equity Share Capital	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475
7.	Reserves	-	1,13,272	-	-	68,126	-
8.	Earning Per Share (before / after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)						
	(i) Basic	0.21	0.55	1.66	(0.48)	(4.82)	(1.31)
	(ii) Diluted	0.21	0.55	1.66	(0.48)	(4.82)	(1.31)

NOTES :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results of quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed audited standalone and consolidated financial results are available on the stock exchanges website (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and are available on Company's website www.mblinfra.com/financial-results.php
- The above Audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules issued thereafter. The Audited financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on May 29, 2023.
- Figures for the previous period/quarter have been reworked/regrouped/recasted wherever considered necessary.

For MBL Infrastructure Ltd.
Anjeev Kumar Lakhotia
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN 00357695)

Place : New Delhi
Date : 29th May, 2023

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1E4, Jhandewalan Extn. New Delhi - 110055
CIN: U51990DL1996PLC075875 Email: skylineindia9@gmail.com, Phone +91-11-23541110, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 (Amount Rs. In Lacs)

Particular	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	22.13	6.23	38.44	33.58
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(17.94)	(19.67)	(58.67)	(39.63)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(17.94)	(19.67)	(58.67)	(39.63)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	425.91	425.91	425.91	425.91
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.42)	(0.46)	(1.38)	(0.93)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.42)	(0.46)	(1.38)	(0.93)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: www.mse.in

The aforesaid financial result has been approved by the Board of Directors in its Board meeting held on 29.05.2023

For SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED
Sd/-
Rajesh Kumar Sanghi
Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: 29.05.2023

GLOBAL SURFACES LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Global Stones Private Limited)
Reg Office: PA-10-006 Engineering and Related Indus SEZ, Mahindra World City Teh- Sangarner, Jaipur Rajasthan - 302037 IN
Tel: 0141-7191000 CIN: U14100RJ1991PLC073860
Website: www.globalsurfaces.in; Email: cs@globalsurfaces.in

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2023

(Rs. In Millions, except stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Revenue from Operations	395.96	404.92	381.26	1,70,86,66	1,90,31,13	
2.	PBIDT	90.86	87.05	90.82	382.91	498.48	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax)	59.13	51.58	50.82	252.91	361.06	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax)	57.50	48.97	50.23	242.34	356.34	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	56.01	52.18	51.17	257.13	357.26	
6.	Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10- each)	423.82	338.62	338.62	423.82	338.62	
7.	Other Equity (Reserves)	-	-	-	2,189.48	1,001.72	
8.	Earnings Per Share: Basic (in Rs.)	1.68	1.45	1.48	7.10	10.52	
	Diluted (in Rs.)	1.68	1.45	1.48	7.10	10.52	

Note: Standalone Financial Information of the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR):

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Revenue from Operations	391.12	403.56	392.45	1,77,00.30	1,89,31.71	
2.	PBIDT	87.51	93.40	90.82	388.94	495.81	
3.	Profit before Tax	56.18	58.41	50.92	260.38	358.58	
4.	Profit after Tax	54.78	56.19	50.36	250.74	354.60	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.globalsurfaces.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Mayank Shah
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 01850199

Place: Jaipur
Date: May 29, 2023

RCC CEMENTS LIMITED

CIN : L26942DL1991PLC043776
Regd. Off: 702, Anurachal Building, 19, Sarakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi- 110001
Phone: 011-43571044, Fax: 011-43571047, Website: www.rccements.com, Email: rccementslimited@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	0.54	1.89	6.33	3.52
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-3.48	-3.74	-11.40	-12.82
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-3.48	-3.74	-11.40	-12.82
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-3.48	-3.74	-11.40	-12.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-3.48	-3.74	-11.40	-12.82
6	Equity Share Capital	560.2	560.2	560.2	560.2
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-221.86	-210.46
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-0.06	-0.07	-0.20	-0.23
	Diluted:	-0.06	-0.07	-0.20	-0.23

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2023 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, viz., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.rccements.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
RCC CEMENTS LIMITED
Sd/-
Sachin Garg
Managing Director
DIN: 03320351

Place: New Delhi
Date: 29-05-2023

SAB EVENTS & GOVERNANCE NOW MEDIA LIMITED

CIN : L2222MH2014PLC254848
Regd. Office : 7th Floor Adhikari Chambers, Oberoi Complex, New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400053, Maharashtra
Tel: 022-40230711, Fax: 022-40230710, Email: cs@sabeventsnow.com, Website: www.governancenow.com

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs, Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		31-Mar-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-22
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	80.98	39.84	27.26	221.11	155.74	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	21.36	(58.15)	(42.80)	(98.76)	(113.41)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	21.36	(58.15)	(42.80)	(98.76)	(113.41)	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	21.36	(58.15)	(43.14)	(98.79)	(113.75)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	21.60	(58.15)	(42.64)	(98.53)	(113.25)	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,048.37	1,048.37	1,048.37	1,048.37	1,048.37	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(16.02)	82.52	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.20	(0.55)	(0.41)	(0.94)	(1.09)	
	Basic	0.20	(0.55)	(0.41)	(0.94)	(1.09)	
	Diluted	0.20	(0.55)	(0.41)	(0.94)	(1.09)	

Note: The above Audited Financial Results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Monday, May 29, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out audit of these Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 and the same are made available on website of the company www.governancenow.com and website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited on www.nseindia.com where shares of the Company are listed.

The Audited Financial Results are extracted from the Audited Financial Statements of the Company, which are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.

The Company is operating in a single segment viz. Digital Media Websites & MICE, Hence, the results are reported on a single segment basis.

SAB Events & Governance Now Media Limited ("SAB Events") alongwith Maravai Media Private Limited ("Maravai Media"), Mr. Ravi Adhikari (in personal capacity) and Mr. Kalisharan Adhikari (in personal capacity), had jointly submitted a resolution plan in the corporate insolvency resolution process of Sri Adhikari Brothers Television Network Limited ("Corporate Debtor"). On October 12, 2022, the committee of creditors of the Corporate Debtor has by a vote of 93.50% approved the said resolution plan and has declared them as successful resolution applicants. Accordingly, company has provided bank guarantee amounting Rs.6.10 cr being 10% of resolution value.

The Company has gradually undertaken the ground work, however, the company's current liability are 1.31 times of current assets and the company is not able to service its debt obligation. These facts indicate material uncertainty with respect to company's ability to continue as going concern unless company is able to generate cash flows from operating activities and raising of sufficient long term funds.

The figures of last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures upto the third quarter of the current financial year.

Previous period year's figures have been reclassified/regrouped wherever necessary to conform with the current accounting treatment.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For SAB Events & Governance Now Media Ltd.
Sd/-
Markand Adhikari
Chairman
DIN: 00020216

Place : Mumbai
Date: 29th May, 2023

ARC FINANCE LIMITED

CIN No: L51909WB1982PLC035283
18, RABINDRA SARANI, PODDAR COURT, GATE NO 4, 4TH FLOOR, ROOM NO 3, KOLKATA-700011

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31TH MARCH, 2023

Rs. Lacs except EPS

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	previous year ended
	(31/03/2023)	(31/03/2022)	(31/03/2023)
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	453.43	496.01	691.60
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	(42.57)	(20.27)	32.73
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(42.57)	(20.27)	32.73
Equity Share Capital	5,049.50	5,049.50	5,049.50
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/-each)	(0.008)	(0.004)	0.006
Basic	(0.008)	(0.004)	0.006
Diluted	(0.008)	(0.004)	0.006

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

ARC FINANCE LTD
Sd/-
ASIS BANERJEE
Director
DIN: 05273668

Place: Kolkata
Date: 29.05.2023

MPS PHARMAA LIMITED

(Formerly Advik Laboratories Limited)
Regd. Off: 138, Raz Ka Meo Industrial Area, Sohna, Distt. Mevat, Haryana - 122103.
CIN: L74899HR1994PLC038300
Tel. no: 011-42424884, Fax no: 011-43571047, Website: www.advikindia.com, Email: mail@advikindia.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 23 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	2.33	0.44	2.33	29.06
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(32.27)	(31.40)	(107.09)	(93.25)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(32.27)	(31.40)	(107.09)	(93.25)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(31.53)	42.46	(105.03)	(14.19)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(31.29)	43.86	(103.51)	(12.45)
Equity Share Capital	1911.14	1911.14	1,911.14	1,911.14
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	(1,632.02)	(1,528.50)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.16)	0.22	(0.55)	(0.07)
Basic	(0.16)	0.22	(0.55)	(0.07)
Diluted	(0.16)	0.22	(0.55)	(0.07)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2023 filed with the BSE & ASE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, viz., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.mpspharmaa.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
MPS PHARMAA LIMITED
(Formerly Advik Laboratories Limited)
Sd/-
Peeyush Kumar Aggarwal
Chairman
DIN: 00090423

Place: New Delhi
Date: 29th May, 2023

ASSAM ENTRADE LIMITED

CIN NO. L20219WB1985PLC096557
Regd off: 16 TARA CHAND DUTTA STREET, 2ND FLOOR, KOLKATA-700073 Email id: assamentrade1985@gmail.com Website : www.assamentrade.com

Extract of financial results for the quarter and year to date ended 31st March, 2023 [in terms of Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015] (Rs in lakhs)

No	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated						
		FOR THE QUARTER ENDED		YEARLY	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED		YEARLY				
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022				
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)		
1	Total income from operations	198.747	161.293	328.000	636.518	720.606	198.843	161.446	328.168	637.194	721.204
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	39.834	13.487	129.858	118.742	295.861	20.931	32.421	129.766	118.899	296.113
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	39.834	13.847	129.858	118.742	295.861	20.931	32.421	129.766	118.899	296.113
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	82.732	7.293	99.761	148.697	223.968	63.830	26.227	99.681	148.823	224.165
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	82.732	7.293	99.761	148.697	223.968	63.830	26.227	99.681	148.823	224.165
6	Paid up Equity share capital	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	5,633.741	5,486.094	-	-	-	5,943.557	5,794.711
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	5,777.720	5,630.073	-	-	-	6,087.536	5,938.690
9	Debt Equity Ratio	0.002	0.015	0.012	0.050	0.010	(0.016)	0.015	0.010	0.030	0.009
10	Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs 10/- each Basic EPS (Rs per share) (not annualised excluding year end)	5.746	0.507	6.929	10.328	15.556	4.442	1.817	6.926	10.338	15.563
11	Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs 10/- each Diluted EPS (Rs per share) (not annualised excluding year end)	5.746	0.507								

